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Description

201302250000
77550

02/25/2013
11:54:39

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

SOUTHERN
TOWER
ANTENNA
RENTAL II LLC

Sec:26
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201302250000
79450

02/25/2013
02:44:48

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

FORESITE
TOWERS TWO
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201302260000
79990

02/26/2013
08:33:55

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

SOUTHERN
TOWER
ANTENNA
RENTAL II LLC

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201302260000
79990

02/26/2013
08:33:55

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

SOUTHERN
TOWER
ANTENNA
RENTAL II LLC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201303080000
98510

03/08/2013
01:16:53

PEAK INC Grantor GROUND
LEASE

EXPRESS OIL
CHANGE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201312020004
65660

12/02/2013
12:06:35

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

COLUMBIANA
PROPERTIES
LTD

16 91 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:91
Sub:DAVIS
PLAZA
SHOPPING
CENTER

201312020004
65650

12/02/2013
12:06:34

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

CORNERSTO
NE CHURCH

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201312020004
65660

12/02/2013
12:06:35

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

COLUMBIANA
PROPERTIES
LTD

16 91 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:91
Sub:DAVIS
PLAZA
SHOPPING
CENTER

201312020004
65660

12/02/2013
12:06:35

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

COLUMBIANA
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201312030004
68090

12/03/2013
08:58:00

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201402240000
49790

02/24/2014
11:57:53

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

SBA TOWERS
II LLC

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201402240000
49790

02/24/2014
11:57:53

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

SBA TOWERS
II LLC

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201403070000
63600

03/07/2014
12:18:53

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201403070000
63610

03/07/2014
12:30:08

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

HAYWORTH
DARTHY

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE

201403200000
77380

03/20/2014
12:26:52

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201405070001
36720

05/07/2014
10:08:54

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

PINNACLE
TOWERS LLC

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201405200001
51960

05/20/2014
01:15:02

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

ACKER CHET
DANIEL

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201406100001
74480

06/10/2014
11:32:09

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201406260001
92960

06/26/2014
09:07:08

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

POWELL JANE
BRYANT

Sec:33
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201406260001
92960

06/26/2014
09:07:08

POWELL JANE
BRYANT

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Sec:33
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201408150002
55380

08/15/2014
11:14:14

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

CCTMO LLC Sec:8 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201409150002
88520

09/15/2014
11:44:18

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

INVERNESS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201409150002
88600

09/15/2014
11:55:21

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

UTILITY
SERVICE
COMMUNICAT
IONS CO INC

Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201409110002
85980

09/11/2014
02:00:50

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Instr
#:20070313000
111690

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201410310003
44280

10/31/2014
01:48:20

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

NOVA
TOWERS LLC

16 91 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:91
Sub:DAVIS
PLAZA
SHOPPING
CENTER

201410310003
44280

10/31/2014
01:48:20

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

NOVA
TOWERS LLC

16 91 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:91
Sub:DAVIS
PLAZA
SHOPPING
CENTER

201410310003
44280

10/31/2014
01:48:20

NOVA
TOWERS LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

16 91 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:91
Sub:DAVIS
PLAZA
SHOPPING
CENTER

201410310003
44280

10/31/2014
01:48:20

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

NOVA
TOWERS LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201410310003
44280

10/31/2014
01:48:20

NOVA
TOWERS LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201410310003
44280

10/31/2014
01:48:20

NOVA
TOWERS LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

16 91 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:91
Sub:DAVIS
PLAZA
SHOPPING
CENTER


