Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= GROUND LEASE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201302250000 77550	02/25/2013 11:54:39	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	SOUTHERN TOWER ANTENNA RENTAL II LLC						Sec:26 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201302250000 79450	02/25/2013 02:44:48	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	FORESITE TOWERS TWO LLC						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201302260000 79990	02/26/2013 08:33:55	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	SOUTHERN TOWER ANTENNA RENTAL II LLC						Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201302260000 79990	02/26/2013 08:33:55	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	SOUTHERN TOWER ANTENNA RENTAL II LLC						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201303080000 98510	03/08/2013 01:16:53	PEAK INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	EXPRESS OIL CHANGE LLC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201312020004 65660	12/02/2013 12:06:35	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	COLUMBIANA PROPERTIES LTD			16	91		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:91 Sub:DAVIS PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
201312020004 65650	12/02/2013 12:06:34	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	CORNERSTO NE CHURCH						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201312020004 65660	12/02/2013 12:06:35	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	COLUMBIANA PROPERTIES LTD			16	91		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:91 Sub:DAVIS PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
201312020004 65660	12/02/2013 12:06:35	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	COLUMBIANA PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201312030004 68090	12/03/2013 08:58:00	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201402240000 49790	02/24/2014 11:57:53	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	SBA TOWERS II LLC						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201402240000 49790	02/24/2014 11:57:53	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	SBA TOWERS			Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201403070000 63600	03/07/2014 12:18:53	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC			Other:SEE INST
201403070000 63610	03/07/2014 12:30:08	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	HAYWORTH DARTHY			Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE
201403200000 77380	03/20/2014 12:26:52	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC			Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201405070001 36720	05/07/2014 10:08:54	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	PINNACLE TOWERS LLC			Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201405200001 51960	05/20/2014 01:15:02	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	ACKER CHET DANIEL			Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201406100001 74480	06/10/2014 11:32:09	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC			Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201406260001 92960	06/26/2014 09:07:08	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	POWELL JANE BRYANT			Sec:33 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201406260001 92960	06/26/2014 09:07:08	POWELL JANE BRYANT	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC			Sec:33 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201408150002 55380	08/15/2014 11:14:14	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	CCTMO LLC			Sec:8 Twn:20 Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201409150002 88520	09/15/2014 11:44:18	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	INVERNESS HOLDINGS LLC			Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201409150002 88600	09/15/2014 11:55:21	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	UTILITY SERVICE COMMUNICAT IONS CO INC			Sec:3 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201409110002 85980	09/11/2014 02:00:50	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P				Instr #:20070313000 111690	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201410310003 44280	10/31/2014 01:48:20	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	NOVA TOWERS LLC		16	91		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:91 Sub:DAVIS PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
201410310003 44280	10/31/2014 01:48:20	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	NOVA TOWERS LLC		16	91		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:91 Sub:DAVIS PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
201410310003 44280	10/31/2014 01:48:20	NOVA TOWERS LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC		16	91		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:91 Sub:DAVIS PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
201410310003 44280	10/31/2014 01:48:20	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	NOVA TOWERS LLC					Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201410310003 44280	10/31/2014 01:48:20	NOVA TOWERS LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC					Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201410310003 44280	10/31/2014 01:48:20	NOVA TOWERS LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC		16	91		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:91 Sub:DAVIS PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER